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KCC 2008-9 Australia Day Regatta VYC Race Results

FINAL RESULTS - Australia Day Regatta VYC Results - 26th January 2009

Wind S - SSE 7 - 20knots

Rank Boat Class Sail No Helm Crew YS Elapsed Corrected
1 Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 115 Peter Backhouse Tom Batty 72.5 1:32:06 2:07:02
2 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glen Billington 84.5 1:52:21 2:12:58
3 Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis 84.5 1:52:42 2:13:22
4 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys 84.5 1:53:31 2:14:20
5 A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins 69.5 1:34:25 2:15:51
6 Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman  John Stone 64.5 1:29:40 2:19:01
7 Sir A Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall 84.5 1:58:37 2:20:22
8 Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley 94  2:12:07 2:20:33
9 Krank the Noodle F18 AUS 101 Kez Stevens (No Crew) 67.5 1:36:22 2:22:46
10 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 096 Peter Lane Garry Selwood 72.5 1:47:30 2:28:17
11 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 060 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell 72.5 DNF

11 Duke Crowther Windspeed CW31 Barry Chandler  Chris/Michael 86  DNF

13 Bob Taipan 4.9 Cat AUS 013 Richard Aplin K Alison 75.5 DNS

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 1
www.sailwave.com

NOTES:

Duty: Doug Lucock, Brian Chapman, Helen Herbert
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KCC 2008-9 Botany Bay Regatta and ""Cock of the Bay'" Results

FINAL RESULTS - KCC Caltex Botany Bay Regatta and "Cock of the Bay" Results
22nd February 2009 - Wind 4-11 knots SSE-E
Congratulations Brian Chapman - KCC Caltex Botany Bay Regatta Champion 2008-2009

Congratulations to Ross Newman and Brad Wicht "Cock of the Bay" Winners for 2008-2009 - (Fastest Elapsed Time)

Overall Botany Bay Regatta

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:VY, Entries:10, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Div Class Sail No. Helm Name Crew Name Club VY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st 2  Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat AUS 146 Brian Chapman KCC 755 1.0 1.0 20 20
2nd 2  Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Peter Backhouse Graham Dicker KCC 72 3.0 2.0 50 5.0
3rd 1 SirA Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 845 2.0 7.0 9.0 9.0
4th 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0
5th 1 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glenn Billington KCC 84.5 4.0 5.0 9.0 90
6th 2  Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman Brad Wicht KCC 64.5 11.0 DNC 3.0 140 140
7th 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 060 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell KCC 72.5 6.0 8.0 14.0 14.0
9th 2  Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 096 Peter Lane Gary Selwood KCC 72.5 8.0 9.0 17.0 17.0
8th 2  The Red Boat? A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins KCC 69.5 11.0 DNC 6.0 17.0 17.0
10th 1  Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis KCC 845 7.0 11.0 DNC 18.0 18.0
R1
Sail No. Helm Name Crew Name Club VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat  AUS 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 0:53:01 1:10:13 1.0

2 1 SirA Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 845 0:59:48 1:10:46 2.0

3 2  Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Peter Backhouse Graham Dicker KCC 72  0:51:37 1:11:41 3.0

4 1 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glenn Billington KCC 84.5 1:01:45 1:13:05 4.0

5 1 Inthe Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 1:13:53 1:27:26 5.0

6 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 060 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell KCC 725 1:03:45 1:27:56 6.0

7 1  Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis KCC 84.5 1:15:04 1:28:50 7.0

8 2 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 096 Peter Lane Gary Selwood KCC 725 1:09:57 1:36:29 8.0



R2

Rank Div Boat Class Sail No. Helm Name Crew Name Club VY Place

Points

Abandoned - Lack of consistent wind strength/direction

R3 - KCC Caltex "Cock of the Bay"

Rank Div Sail No. Helm Name Crew Name Club VY Elapsed
1 2 Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat AUS 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 2:07:33
2 2  Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Peter Backhouse Graham Dicker KCC 72  2:03:41
3 2 Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman Brad Wicht KCC 64.5 1:50:55
4 1 Inthe Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 2:31:09
5 1 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glenn Billington KCC 845 2:34:43
6 2  The Red Boat? A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins KCC 69.5 2:11:36
7 1 SirA Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 84.5 2:43:50
8 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 060 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell KCC 72.5 2:20:55
9 2 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 096 Peter Lane Gary Selwood KCC 725 2:31:36

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 11

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 2
www.sailwave.com

NOTES:

Duty: Chris Wilkins, David Walkington, Barry Willis, Ross Newman

Corrected Points

2:48:56
2:51:47
2:51:58
2:58:53
3:03:06
3:09:21
3:13:53
3:14:22
3:29:06

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au
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KCC 2008-9 Darren Lowder Memorial Trophy Results

FINAL RESULTS - KCC 2008-2009 Darren Lowder Memorial Trophy
5th April 2009 - Wind 13 - 23 knots NE

Overall

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Ratings:VY, Entries:22, Scoring system:Appendix A

Division Boat Class Sail No Helm Crew Club YS R1
1st Div 3 F" N Crazy F18 AUS 7 Trevor Lowder Andrew Baglin KCC 675 2 1 2 5
2nd Div3 Bo Brewin Sails A Class GBR 7  Steve Brewin KCC 695 4 3 1 8
3rd Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 725 3 4 3 10
4th Div 3 Fat Face F18 957 J Ogilvie Peter Hurney Vistor 675 5 9 4 18
5th Div 2 Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Graham Dicker ~ Ben Graham KCC 72 6 7 6 19
6th  Div3 Touring Bo A Class AUS 021 Ben Geisker KCC 695 7 6 8 21
8th Div 3 Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman C Finlay KCC 645 13 8 5 26
7th Div 3 Terminator Bo  F18 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin KCC 675 1 2 23 DNF 26
10th Div 3 The White Pearl A Class AUS 4 Mark Johnston Vistor 69.5 9 12 7 28
9th Divl In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 14 5 9 28
11th Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell KCC 725 11 15 10 36
12th Div 3 Fear the Tiger F18 2226 Leanne Ould Stuart Morton Vistor 67.5 12 13 16 41
13th  Div 3 Friskey Cat F18 1893 Kyle Amadio Katja Thies Vistor 67.5 10 14 18 42
14th Divl Sir A Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 845 19 11 14 44
15th Divl Dakata Maricat 4.3SS 4114 Adrian Heap Vistor 90 18 17 11 46
16th Divl Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley KCC 94 15 18 13 46
17th  Div 2 Self Inflicted Nacra 5.0 2021 Allan Van Ruth ~ David Walkington KCC 83 21 10 17 48
18th Div 2 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 96 Peter Lane Gary Selwood KCC 725 20 20 12 52
19th Div 2 Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat  AUS 146 Brian Chapman KCC 755 8 23 DNF 23DNF 54
20th  Divl Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis KCC 845 16 16 23 DNF 55
21st Divl The Red Boat A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins Cathy KCC 695 22 21 15 58
22nd Divl Ghost Of Maricat 4.3SS 3016 Rob Fowler Vistor 90 17 19 23 DNF 59
R1

Rank Division Boat Class Sail No Helm Crew Club YS Elapsed Corrected

1 Div 3 Terminator Bo  F18 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin ~ KCC 67.5 0:27:43 0:41:04

2 Div 3 F" N Crazy F18 AUS 7 Trevor Lowder Andrew Baglin KCC 67.5 0:27:45 0:41.07

3 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 72.5 0:30:19 0:41:49



4 Div 3 Bo Brewin Sails A Class GBR 7  Steve Brewin KCC 69.5 0:29:08 0:41:55
5 Div 3 Fat Face F18 957 J Ogilvie Peter Hurney Vistor 67.5 0:28:22 0:42:01
6 Div 2 Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Graham Dicker ~ Ben Graham KCC 72 0:30:35 0:42:29
7 Div 3 Touring Bo A Class AUS 021 Ben Geisker KCC 69.5 0:30:06 0:43:19
8 Div 2 Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat AUS 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 0:32:52 0:43:32
9 Div 3 The White Pearl A Class AUS 4 Mark Johnston Vistor 69.5 0:30:34 0:43:59
10 Div 3 Friskey Cat F18 1893 Kyle Amadio Katja Thies Vistor 67.5 0:30:17 0:44:52
11 Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell KCC 725 0:33:15 0:45:52
12 Div 3 Fear the Tiger F18 2226 Leanne Ould Stuart Morton Vistor 67.5 0:31:05 0:46:03
13 Div 3 Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman C Finlay KCC 64.5 0:30:07 0:46:42
14 Divl In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 84.5 0:39:47 0:47.05
15 Divl Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley KCC 94 0:44:25 0:47:15
16 Divl Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis KCC 84.5 0:40:25 0:47:50
17 Divl Ghost Of Maricat 4.3SS 3016 Rob Fowler Vistor 90 0:43:59 0:48:52
18 Divl Dakata Maricat 4.3SS 4114 Adrian Heap Vistor 90 0:44:35 0:49:32
19 Divl Sir A Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 84.5 0:43:40 0:51:41
20 Div 2 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 96 Peter Lane Gary Selwood KCC 725 0:37:33 0:51:48
21 Div 2 Self Inflicted Nacra 5.0 2021 Allan Van Ruth ~ David Walkington KCC 83 0:45:49 0:55:12
22 Divl The Red Boat A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins Cathy KCC 69.5 0:41:.03 0:59:04
R2
Rank Division Boat Class Sail No Helm Crew Club YS Elapsed Corrected
1 Div 3 F" N Crazy F18 AUS 7 Trevor Lowder Andrew Baglin KCC 67.5 0:24:53 0:36:52
2 Div 3 Terminator Bo  F18 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin ~ KCC 67.5 0:25:08 0:37:14
3 Div 3 Bo Brewin Sails A Class GBR 7  Steve Brewin KCC 69.5 0:26:44 0:38:28
4 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 725 0:29:09 0:40:12
5 Divl In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 0:34:06 0:40:21
6 Div 3 Touring Bo A Class AUS 021 Ben Geisker KCC 69.5 0:28:03 0:40:22
7 Div 2 Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Graham Dicker ~ Ben Graham KCC 72 0:29:06 0:40:25
8 Div 3 Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman C Finlay KCC 64.5 0:26:29 0:41:04
9 Div 3 Fat Face F18 957 J Ogilvie Peter Hurney Vistor 67.5 0:27:51 0:41:16
10 Div 2 Self Inflicted Nacra 5.0 2021 Allan Van Ruth ~ David Walkington KCC 83 0:34:44 0:41:51
11 Divl Sir A Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall KCC 845 0:35:27 0:41:57
12 Div 3 The White Pearl A Class AUS 4 Mark Johnston Vistor 69.5 0:29:31 0:42:28
13 Div 3 Fear the Tiger F18 2226 Leanne Ould Stuart Morton Vistor 67.5 0:28:42 0:42:31
14 Div 3 Friskey Cat F18 1893 Kyle Amadio Katja Thies Vistor 67.5 0:28:51 0:42:44
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22

Rank Division

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
19

Div 2
Divl
Divl
Divl
Divl
Div 2
Divl
Div 2

Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Divl
Div 2
Divl
Div 2
Divl
Divl
Divl
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Divl
Divl

Venomous
Fugacious
Dakata

Myra

Ghost Of
Adrenalin

The Red Boat

Titan

Boat
Bo Brewin Sails
F "N Crazy
Taipanic
Fat Face
Inox
Flat Chat
The White Pearl
Touring Bo
In the Mood
Venomous
Dakata
Adrenalin
Myra
Sir A
The Red Boat
Fear the Tiger
Self Inflicted
Friskey Cat
Terminator Bo
Titan
Fugacious

Ghost Of

Taipan 4.9 Sloop
Nacra 14sq
Maricat 4.3SS
Maricat 4.3C
Maricat 4.3SS
Taipan 4.9 Sloop
A Class

Taipan 4.9 Cat

Class
A Class
F18
Taipan 4.9 Sloop
F18
Tornado Std
Nacra 5.8
A Class
A Class
Nacra 14sq
Taipan 4.9 Sloop
Maricat 4.3SS
Taipan 4.9 Sloop
Maricat 4.3C
Nacra 14sq
A Class
F18
Nacra 5.0
F18
F18
Taipan 4.9 Cat
Nacra 14sq
Maricat 4.3SS

AUS 60
79

4114
538
3016
AUS 96
AUS 788
AUS 146

Sail No
GBR 7
AUS 7
AUS 115
957
AUS 270
1644
AUS 4
AUS 021
5
AUS 60
4114
AUS 96
538
104
AUS 788
2226
2021
1893
60
AUS 146
79
3016

Ross Cicognani
Barry Willis
Adrian Heap
John Riley

Rob Fowler
Peter Lane
Julian Jenkins

Brian Chapman

R3

Helm
Steve Brewin
Trevor Lowder
Peter Backhouse
J Ogilvie
Ross Newman
Graham Dicker
Mark Johnston
Ben Geisker
Ted Buys
Ross Cicognani
Adrian Heap
Peter Lane
John Riley
Barry Argall
Julian Jenkins
Leanne Ould
Allan Van Ruth
Kyle Amadio
Chris Brewin
Brian Chapman
Barry Willis

Rob Fowler

Scoring codes used

Kevin Bessell

Gary Selwood
Cathy

Crew

Andrew Baglin
Julia Backhouse
Peter Hurney

C Finlay

Ben Graham

Kevin Bessell

Gary Selwood

Cathy

Stuart Morton
David Walkington
Katja Thies

Richard Brewin

KCC
KCC
Vistor
KCC
Vistor
KCC
KCC
KCC

Club YS Elapsed Corrected

KCC
KCC
KCC
Vistor
KCC
KCC
Vistor
KCC
KCC
KCC
Vistor
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
Vistor
KCC
Vistor
KCC
KCC
KCC

Vistor

72.5
84.5
90

90

72.5
69.5
75.5

69.5
67.5
72.5
67.5
64.5
72

69.5
69.5
84.5
72.5
90

72.5
94

84.5
69.5
67.5
83

67.5
67.5
75.5
84.5
90

0:31:18
0:36:29
0:39:18
0:42:10
0:40:39
0:33:19
0:39:31
DNF

0:22:02
0:21:40
0:24:19
0:23:22
0:22:26
0:25:29
0:24:41
0:25:04
0:30:47
0:26:44
0:34:05
0:27:33
0:35:55
0:32:33
0:26:51
0:26:20
0:32:59
0:30:50
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

0:43:10
0:43:11
0:43:40
0:44:51
0:45:10
0:45:57
0:56:52

0:31:42
0:32:06
0:33:32
0:34:37
0:34:47
0:35:24
0:35:31
0:36:04
0:36:26
0:36:52
0:37:52
0:38:00
0:38:13
0:38:31
0:38:38
0:39:01
0:39:44
0:45:41



Code Description Points

DNF Started but did not finish 23

www.kcc.asnh.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

www.kcc.ash.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 3
www.Sailwave.com

NOTES:

Duty: Brian Lowder, Alan Quinn, Glen Billington
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KCC 2008-9 Club / Class Championship & John Goodier Challenge Aggregate Scores

Kurnell Catamaran Club Club / Class Championship & John Goodier Challenge 2008-2009

FINAL RESULTS - Aggregate Scores after 29th March 2009 (Revised #2)
Contents

e Classic Fleet
e High Performance Fleet

Classic Fleet

Sailed:20, Discards:5, To count:15, Ratings:VY, Entries:15, Scoring system:Appendix A

Divisio Boat i R2 R3 R4 R5  R6 R7 R8 R Rl R11 R12 R1 R1 R15 RI16
n

R23

R24

Nett

Note

1st |Classi |2 Taipanic | Taipa |115 [ Peter Julia KC [72. |(2.0)|1.0 (1.0 (10 |1.0 |1.0 |10 |(2.0) 1.0 |1.0 (2010 |10 |(3.0)|10 |10 |(20)|10 |10 |1.0 |[26.0 [15.0 |Cat
c n4.9 Backhous [ Backhous | C 5 rig
Sloop e e race
7,8
2nd |Classi |1 Digital Nacra | 186 |[Glen KC ([84. 130 |30 [40 |50 |20 |3.0 ((16. |(16. 3.0 |20 30 (20 [(9.0)|70 [2.0 |20 |(16. |[(26. [5.0 |3.0 |122. |49.0
c Tour 14sq Billington C 5 0 0 DNF 0 0 0
Guide DNC | DNC DNC | DNC
) ) ) )
3rd |Classi |2 Flat Chat | Nacra | 164 |Ben Graham KC (72 |40 |70 [(8.0) |20 |30 |20 (3.0 |1.0 8.0 |[7.0 (6. |(16. |3.0 |1.0 |(16. |(16. |3.0 [2.0 |20 |2.0 |[122.|50.0
o 5.8 4 Graham | Dicker,Bra|C DNF | DNS 0 0 0 0 0
d Wicht DNC | DNC DNC | DNC
) ) ) )
4th | Classi |1 In the Nacra |5 Ted Buys KC (84. |10 |20 (2.0 |3.0 |40 |40 (20 |3.0 (16. | (16. 1.0 |30 |20 (2.0 |(16. |(16. (4.0 |6.0 |(14.0[11.0 [128. [50.0
c Mood 14sq C 5 0 0 0 0 DSQ 0
DNC | DNC DNC [ DNC )
) ) ) )
5th | Classi |1 Havoc Maric | 370 [Jeff Reid KC (92 |50 |40 (6.0 |60 |6.0 |50 (50 |4.0 20 [4.0 (6. |(16. |40 |50 [(7.0)|3.0 |6.0 [(8.0)]|4.0 |(7.0) [123. [69.0
c at 1 C 0 0 0
4.3C DNC | DNC
Mk2 ) )
6th |Classi |1 Fugaciou | Nacra |79 |Barry KC (84. |60 |6.0 [10.0 [11.0 |(16. |(16. [(16. |(16. 6.0 (3.0 40 (40 (70 |6.0 |50 (7.0 |(16. |16.0 [10.0 |8.0 |189. |109.
c S 14sq Willis C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC 0 0
DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DNC
) ) ) ) )
7th | Classi |1 Myra Maric [ 538 [John KC (94 |(16. |(16. [(13.0|/80 |7.0 |6.0 [9.0 |6.0 7.0 |[5.0 70 |90 |(16. |(16. |80 |6.0 |7.0 (9.0 |6.0 |10.0 |187. [110.
c at Riley C 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0
4.3C DNC [ DNC DNC | DNC
) ) ) )
8th |Classi |1 Sir A Nacra | 104 | Barry KC [84. |(16. |(16. [12.0 |9.0 |(16. |(16. (4.0 |5.0 40 |6.0 50 |[6.0 |6.0 |40 (6.0 |50 |(16. [16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |200. |120.
c 14sq Argall C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC |DNC |DNC |0 0
DNC | DNC DNC | DNC DNC
) ) ) ) )
9th |Classi |2 Venomo |[Taipa |60 [Ross Kevin KC [72. 180 |50 [(16.0((16.0|11.0 |9.0 |[(16. |(16. 5.0 [(16. 11.0 |10.0 |5.0 (8.0 |16.0 |16.0 [5.0 |4.0 |7.0 [4.0 [204. |124.
c us n4.9 Cicognan | Bessell C 5 DNC | DNC 0 0 0 DNS [ DNC | DNC 0 0
Sloop i ) ) DNC | DNC DNC
) ) )
10th | Classi | 2 Adrenalin [ Taipa [96 [ Peter Gary KC [72. 19.0 |9.0 [9.0 [(10.0]|10.0 |10.0 (8.0 |9.0 (16. | (16. 100 |70 |80 (80 |40 |80 (100 |70 |(11.0((12.0(191. |126.




c n4.9 Lane Selwood |C 5 ) 0 0 DNS DNS ) ) 0 0
Sloop DNC | DNC
) )
11th | Classi | 2 Titan Taipa | 146 |Brian KC |75. |(16. |(16. |5.0 |12.0 |50 |8.0 |(16. |(16. (16. [16.0 12.0 {11.0 [10.0 {80 [16.0 [16.0 (1.0 [3.0 (3.0 (|50 [211.|131.
c n4.9 Chapman C 5 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 DNC DNS [DNS [DNF [DNS [ DNC [ DNC 0 0
Cat DNC [ DNC DNC [DNC DNC
) ) ) ) )
12th | Classi | 1 Self Nacra [ 202 | David Tiaan KC |83 |10.0 |10.0 |7.0 |12.0 |9.0 |11.0|6.0 |7.0 (16. |(16. (16. |(16. |11.0 |(16. |16.0 |16.0 |8.0 |5.0 |9.0 |6.0 |223.|143.
c Inflicted |5.0 1 Walkingto | Walkingto | C DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 DNS |0 DNC | DNC 0 0
n n DNC | DNC DNC [DNC DNC
) ) ) ) )
13th | Classi | 2 Merlin Nacra [ 661 |Frank DennisC |KC |72 (7.0 (80 [(16.0((16.0|/80 |7.0 |7.0 |8.0 (16. |(16. 9.0 |8.0 |(16. |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |9.0 |10.0 |16.0 |16.0 |241. |161.
c 5.8 Carter C DNC |DNC 0 0 0 DNC [ DNC | DNC DNC [DNC |0 0
) ) DNC | DNC DNC
) ) )
14th | Classi | 1 Bury the |Nacra |58 | Tony KC |84. |(16. |(16. |11.0 |7.0 |(16. |(16. |10.0 |(16. 16.0 | 16.0 6.0 |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |3.0 |4.0 |16.0 |16.0 |8.0 |9.0 |250. |170.
c Bone 14sq Wainwrig C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC | DNC DNC [ DNC [ DNC DNC [DNC 0 0
ht DNC [ DNC DNC [DNC DNC
) ) ) ) )
15th | Classi | 2 The Nacra [ 160 | Mitch Doug KC |72 |(16. |(16. |3.0 |4.0 |(16. |(16. |(16. |16.0 16.0 | 16.0 8.0 |50 |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |16.0 |14.0 |13.0 |271. |191.
c Phantom | 5.8 2 Lucock Lucock C 0 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC | DNC DNC [DNC [ DNC [ DNC [DNC [DNC [DSQ [DNS |0 0
Menace DNC [ DNC DNC [DNC [DNC
) ) ) ) )

High Performance Fleet

Sailed:20, Discards:5, To count:15, Ratings:VY, Entries:11, Scoring system:Appendix A

Divisio Boat Class Sail Helm Crew YS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R R1 R11 R12 R1 R1 R15 R18 R19 Nett Note
n Name No 9 0 3 4 S
1st | High 3 F'N F18 AU | Trevor [Andrew KC |67. |[(70 [20 |20 |10 (50 |40 |10 (3.0 20 |20 1.0 |[1.0 |20 |20 |(12. ((12. |20 |1.0 |(12. [(12. |86.0 |31.0
Performan Crazy S 7 | Lowder |Baglin/Bri |C 5 DNS DNS | DNS 0 0 0 0
ce an Lowder ) DNC | DNC DNC | DNC
) ) ) )
2nd [ High 3 Krank the | F18 AU | Greg Kez KC |67. |(12. |(12. |1.0 |2.0 (20 |20 |20 |10 1.0 |1.0 20 |30 |10 (10 (2.0 |20 |(12. |(12. |(12. |12.0 |95.0 [35.0
Performan Noodle S Wyers [ Stevens C 5 0 0 DNS (O 0 0 DNC
ce 101 DNC | DNC DNC | DNC | DNC
) ) ) ) )
3rd [ High 3 The Red |A 788 | Julian KC |69. |[5.0 [(6.0)|40 |40 (40 (3.0 |50 [5.0 3.0 [(12. (12. 2.0 |3.0 |3.0 |(12. |(12. |1.0 |20 |2.0 [2.0 |102.|48.0
Performan Boat Class Jenkins C 5 DNS |0 0 DN (DN (O 0 0
ce DNC DNC F S DNC | DNC
) ) ) )
4th | High 3 INOX Tornad [ 270 | Ross John KC |64. |20 [50 |3.0 |30 ((12. [(12. |40 |20 (12. | (12. (2. |12. |12. |12. |3.0 |1.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |167. |107.
Performan o Std Newma | Stone C 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNC |DNC |DNC [DNC | O 0
ce n DNC | DNC DNC | DNC DNC |DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |Cc |C
5th [ High 3 wild Tornad [36 |Gavin | Nicola KC |64. [40 [3.0 |(12. |(12. 3.0 [4.0 |3.0 [4.0 (12. |(12. (12. |12. |12. |12. |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |189. |129.
Performan Thing o Std Davies [ Davies/ C 5 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNC [ DNC | DNC | DNC [ DNC |DNC | 0 0
ce Brent DNC | DNC DNC | DNC DNC |DN (DN |DN
Vaughan ) ) ) ) ) C C C
6th [High 3 Terminat | F18 60 [ Chris Richard KC |67. |(12. |(12. |(12. |(12. 1.0 |1.0 |(12. [12.0 12.0 [12.0 12.0 |12. |12. |12. |10 |2.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |197. |137.
Performan or Bo Brewin | Brewin C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC | DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNS [DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC | O 0
ce DNC | DNC | DNC [ DNC DNC DN (DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |Cc |C

10



7th | High 3 1984 A 524 | Roger KC [69. 16.0 |7.0 |50 |50 |[(12. |(12. |[(12. |(12. (12. |12.0 12.0 |12. |12. |12. |12.0 [12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |215. |155.
Performan Class Colema C 5 DNF | DNF | DNS 0 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNC | DNC | DNC [ DNC [DNC |DNC |0 0
ce n DNC | DNC | DNC [ DNC DNC DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |C |C
8th | High 3 F'N F18 AU | Andrew | T Wiggins |KC |67. [(12. |(12. [(@2. |(12. [(@2. |12.0 [12.0 |[12.0 12.0 [12.0 12.0 (12. |12. |12. |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |1.0 |1.0 |=218. |158.
Performan Crazy S 7 | Baglin C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC | DNC [ DNC DNC | DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNC | DNC [ DNC [ DNC 0 0
ce DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |Cc |C
9th | High 3 Bo A AU | Steven KC [69. 110 |1.0 [(12. |(12. |(12. |(12. [(a2. [12.0 12.0 [12.0 12.0 (12. |12. |12. |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |218. | 158.
Performan Brewin Class |S4 |Brewin C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC | DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNC |DNC [DNC |DNC |[DNC |DNC |0 0
ce Sails DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |C |C
10th | High 3 Just A AU |Ben KC |69. |[3.0 [4.0 |(12. |(12. |[(12. |(12. |(12. [12.0 12.0 [12.0 12.0 (12. |12. |12. |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 | 223. | 163.
Performan Touring |Class S Geisker C 5 0 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC | DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNC [ DNC | DNC | DNC [DNC |DNC | 0 0
ce 21 DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |C |C
11th [High 1 A A 52 [Tom KC [69. |(12. |(12. [5.0 |6.0 |[(12. |(12. [(@2. [12.0 12.0 [12.0 12.0 (12. |12. |12. |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 | 227. | 167.
Performan Class Batty C 5 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNC DNC | DNC DNC |0 0 0 DNC |DNC [DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC | O 0
ce DNC | DNC DNC | DNC | DNC DN |DN |DN
) ) ) ) ) c |C |[C

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies
DNF Started but did not finish Varies

DNS Came to the start area but did not start Varies

DSQ Disqualification 14

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 3
www.sailwave.com
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KCC 2008-9 Marathon Race Results

FINAL RESULTS - KCC MARATHON - Australia Day Regatta - 26th January 2009

Rank Boat Class

1 Fugacious Nacra 14sq

2 Myra Maricat 4.3C

3 A Class

4 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq

5 Sir A Nacra 14sq

6 Inox Tornado Std

7 Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop
8 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop
9 In the Mood Nacra 14sq

10 Krank the Noodle F18

11 Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop
11 Duke Crowther Windspeed
13 Bob Taipan 4.9 Cat

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

Sail No
79

538
AUS 788
186

104
AUS 270
AUS 115
AUS 096
5

AUS 101
AUS 060
Cw31
AUS 013

Wind S - SSE 7 - 20 knots

Helm
Barry Willis
John Riley
Julian Jenkins
Glen Billington
Barry Argall
Ross Newman
Peter Backhouse
Peter Lane
Ted Buys
Kez Stevens
Ross Cicognani
Barry Chandler
Richard Aplin

Crew

John Stone
Tom Batty

Garry Selwood

(No Crew)
Kevin Bessell
Chris/Michael
K Alison

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 1
www.sailwave.com

NOTES:

Duty: Doug Lucock, Brian Chapman, Helen Herbert

Elapsed

2:11:42
2:12:07
2:14:25
2:15:21
2:15:37
2:15:40
2:16:06
2:18:30
2:18:31
2:24:22
DNF

DNF

DNS

Notes
Handicap - 19 mins
Handicap - 0 mins
Handicap - 40 mins
Handicap - 23 mins
Handicap - 17 mins
Handicap - 46 mins
Handicap - 44 mins
Handicap - 31 mins
Handicap - 25 mins
Handicap - 48 mins

Handicap - 32 mins

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au
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KCC 2008-9 Olympic Series Aggregate Scores

FINAL RESULTS - Kurnell Catamaran Club Olympic Series 2008-2009 Aggregate Scores

after 22nd March 2009

Sailed:9, Discards:2, To count:7, Ratings:VY, Entries:18, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Boat Name Sail No Crew YS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes
1st  Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse 72.5 1.0 (19.0 (29.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 53.0 15.0
Sloop DNC) DNC)
3rd Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis 84.5 6.0 DNS (8.0) (11.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 34.0
2nd  Inthe Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys 845 2.0 4.0 10.0 (29.0 (19.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 72.0 340
DNC) DNC)
4th Digital Tour Nacra 14sq 186 Glen Billington 84.5 3.0 (29.0 (19.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 73.0 35.0
Guide DNC) DNC)
5th  Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley 94 40 13.0 5.0 (29.0 (19.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 94.0 56.0
DNC) DNC)
6th  SirA Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall 84.5 (19.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 11.0 8.0 (19.0 19.0 97.0 59.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
7th  Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 96 Peter Lane Gary Selwood 72.5 6.0 DNS 14.0 7.0 (19.0 (19.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 101.0 63.0
Sloop DNC) DNC)
8th  Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat 146 Brian Chapman 75.5 (19.0 2.0 4.0 (29.0 19.0DNC 1.0 1.0 19.0DNC 19.0 103.0 65.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
9th  Venomous Taipan 4.9 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell 72.5 (19.0 12.0 8.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 6.0 11.0 11.0DNF 1.0 106.0 68.0
Sloop DNC) DNC) OCsSs
10th  Self Inflicted Nacra 5.0 2021 David Tiaan 83 (19.0 11.0 12.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 9.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 DNS 110.0 72.0
Walkington Walkington DNC) DNC)
11th  Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Ben Graham Graham Dicker 72 (19.0 3.0 2.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 19.0 1.0 10.0 DNS 111.0 73.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
12th  Merlin Nacra 5.8 661 Frank Carter Dennis Comber 72  (19.0 10.0 3.0 (19.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 19.0 5.0 9.0 122.0 84.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
14th  INOX Tornado Std 270 Ross Newman John Stone 64.5 (19.0 5.0 14.0 DNS (19.0 19.0DNC 7.0 4.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 125.0 87.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
13th Red A Class 788 Julian Jenkins 69.5 (19.0 7.0 13.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 19.0 3.0 7.0 125.0 87.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
15th  Wild Thing Tornado Std 36 G Davies Matthew Davies 64.5 5.0 DNF 9.0 6.0 (19.0 (29.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 134.0 96.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
16th Krank the Noodle F18 AUS101 Greg Wyers Kez Stevens 67.5 (19.0 1.0 1.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 19.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 135.0 97.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
17th  Phantom Menace Nacra 5.8 1602 Mitch Lucock Doug Lucock 72 (19.0 (29.0 19.0 DNC 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 2.0 11.0 DNS 19.0 DNC 19.0 146.0 108.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
18th  Bury the Bone Nacra 14sq 58 Tony Wainwright 84.5 (19.0 (19.0 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 12.0 11.0DNS 19.0DNC 19.0 156.0 118.0
DNC) DNC) DNC

Scoring codes used

13



Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 19

DNF Started but did not finish Varies
DNS Came to the start area but did not start ~ Varies

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 11

www.Kkcc.asnh.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

www.kcc.asnh.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 3
www.sailwave.com
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KCC 2008-9 Short Course Series Aggregate Scores

FINAL RESULTS - Kurnell Catamaran Club Short Course Series 2008-2009

Aggregate Scores after 19th April 2009

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:16, Scoring system:Appendix A

Boat Name Sail No Helm Crew YS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett
1st  Taipanic Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse 72.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 (5.0 1.0 3.0 15.0 10.0
2nd  SirA Nacra 14sq 104 Barry Argall 84.5 5.0 6.0 DNF (8.0) 6.0 6.0 2.0 33.0 25.0
3rd  Venomous Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 060 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell 72.5 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 4.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 50.0 33.0
4th Inox Tornado Std AUS 270 Ross Newman Brad Wicht 64.5 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 7.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 51.0 34.0
5th  Adrenalin Taipan 4.9 Sloop AUS 096 Peter Lane Gary Selwood 72.5 9.0 (17.0 DNC) 9.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 53.0 36.0
6th Merlin Nacra 5.8 661 Frank Carter Dennis 72 8.0 5.0 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 7.0 5.0 59.0 42.0
7th Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glen Billington 84.5 2.0 3.0 13.0 10.0 (17.0 DNC) 17.0 DNC 62.0 45.0
8th Fugacious Nacra 14sq 79 Barry Willis 84.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 12.0 DNS (17.0 DNC) 17.0 DNC 65.0 48.0
9th Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley 94 6.0 (17.0 DNC) 5.0 7.0 17.0 DNC 17.0 DNC 69.0 52.0
10th  Titan Taipan 4.9 Cat  AUS 146 Brian Chapman 75.5 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 1.0 1.0 17.0DNC 17.0 DNC 70.0 53.0
12th  Self Inflected Nacra 5.0 2021 Dave Walkington Tiaan Walkington 83 10.0 DNS (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 17.0DNC 4.0 7.0 DNS 72.0 55.0
11th The Bone Nacra 14sq 58 Tony Wainwright 84.5 3.0 1.0 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 17.0DNC 17.0 DNC 72.0 55.0
13th  In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys 84.5 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 2.0 4.0 17.0DNC 17.0 DNC 74.0 57.0
14th  Krank the Noodle F18 AUS 101 Greg Wyers Bob Wyers 67.5 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 6.0 3.0 17.0 DNC 17.0 DNC 77.0 60.0
15th  The Red Boat A Class AUS 788 Julian Jenkins 69.5 7.0 (17.0 DNC) 12.0 11.0 17.0 DNC 17.0 DNC 81.0 64.0
16th  The Phantom Menace Nacra 5.8 1602 Doug Lucock John Bailey 72 (17.0DNC) 17.0DNC 10.0 12.0 DNS 17.0DNC 17.0 DNC 90.0 73.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 17
DNF Started but did not finish 6

DNS Came to the start area but did not start Varies

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 1
www.Ssailwave.com
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KCC 2008-9 Sprint Series Aggregate Results

www.Kkcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

Duty: Kez Stevens, Greg Wyers, Brian Chapman

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Ratings:VY, Entries:10, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Boat Name Sail #
1st  Self Inflected 2021
2nd  Bury the Bone 58
3rd Fugacious 79

4th  Taipanic 115
5th Myra 538
6th  Adrenalin 96
7th Merlin 661
8th Flat Chat 1644

9th In the Mood 5
10th The Red Boat 788

FINAL RESULTS - KCC 2008-2009 Sprint Series

18th January 2009

Helm Crew

Dave Walkington Tiaan Walkington 3.0

Tony Wainwright

Barry Willis

Julia Backhouse Peter Backhouse
John Riley

Peter Lane Gary Selwood
Frank Carter Dennis

Graham Dicker  Doug Lucock
Ted Buys

Julian Jenkins

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 1

NOTES:

2.0
4.0 3.0
1.0 4.0
6.0 6.0
8.0 1.0
5.0 7.0
7.0 9.0
2.0 8.0
9.0 DNF 5.0

R3
5.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
1.0
9.0 DNF
8.0

Total

10.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
22.0

10.0 DNS 10.0 DNF 9.0 DNF 29.0

Nett Notes
10.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
29.0

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au
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1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th
13th
14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Division
Div 2

Div 3

Div 1
Div 2
Div 3

Div 3

Div 2

Div 2
Div 3

Div 2

Div 3

Div 2
Div 2
Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 3

Div 3

Div 3

Div 1

Div 3

Taipanic

Krank The Noodle

In the Mood
The Freeze

Terminator Bo

Just Touring

Titan

Gee Wiz
Wild Thing

Don't you wish your parents

were not lik
F N Crazy

Super Dooper
Bullet
Billyo

Venomous

Stevies Boat Bo

Inox

Wet Willy

1984

Digital Tour Guide

Frisky Cat

Class
Taipan 4.9S KCC

F18 KCC

Nacra 14sq
Taipan 4.9C KCC
F18 KCC

A Class KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
Tornado Post 2002
KCC

Taipan 4.9S KCC

F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9S KCC
Nacra 14sq

Taipan 4.9S KCC
A Class KCC
Tornado Post 2002
KCC

A Class KCC

A Class KCC

Nacra 14sq

F18 KCC

Kurnell Catamaran 2008/2009 TOP GUN Regatta

Kurnell Catamaran Club

Results are final as of 20:43 on November 2, 2008

Overall

Sailed:7, Discards:1, To count:6, Ratings:VY, Entries:30, Scoring system:Appendix A

SENo)

Aus
115

Aus
101

333
60

Aus

021

Aus
146

338
RSA 36

283

Aus 7

277
035
182

60

Aus

270

321

KA 524

186

1893

Helm

Peter
Backhouse

Greg Wyers

Ted Buys
Les Porter

Chris Brewin

Ben Geisker

Brian
Chapman

Bob Porter

Gavin Davies

Mark
Braithwaite

Trevor Lowder

Egbert Dooper
Robert Porter
Bill Ledger

Ross
Cicognani
Steve Brewin
Ross Newman
Andrew
Williams
Roger Colman

Glen Billington

Kyle Amadio

Crew

Julia Backhouse

Kez Stevens

Richard Brewin

Brent Vaughan

Hannah Braithwaite

Steve Medwell, Greg

Chambers

Johnathan

Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane

Brad Wicht , Gray
Selwood

Parker
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Club

KCC

KCC

KCC
PKSC
KCC

KCC

KCC

PKSC
KCC

GLSC

KCC

VSC
PKSC
PKSC

KCC

KCC

KCC

PBSC

KCC

KCC

PBSC

VY
72.5

67

84.5
75.5
67

70

75.5

75.5
63.5

72.5

67

75.5
72.5
84.5

72.5

70

63.5

70

70

84.5

67

R1

2.0

6.0

7.0
9.0

(18.0
DNF)

5.0

4.0

1.0
11.0

10.0

8.0

12.0
14.0
13.0

15.0

(31.0
DNC)

16.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

18.0

R2

4.0

3.0

2.0
1.0
8.5

5.0

6.0
10.0

11.0

7.0

14.0
12.0
17.0

13.0

31.0
DNC

15.0

31.0
DNC

19.0
DNF

31.0
DNC

16.0

1.0

5.0

4.0
3.0
9.0

8.0

12.0

6.0
7.0

2.0

16.0

14.0
11.0
10.0

15.0

31.0
DNC

17.0

31.0
DNC

18.0

31.0
DNC

13.0

5.0

2.0
9.0
4.0

7.0

8.0

(16.0)
6.0

3.0

18.0
DNS

10.5
12.0
10.5

17.0

31.0
DNC

13.0

31.0
DNC

15.0

31.0
DNC

14.0

(9.0)

7.0
4.0
5.0

(12.0)

3.0

15.0
10.0

(31.0
DNC)
14.0

17.0
(20.0)
13.0

16.0

1.0

(26.0)

2.0

21.0

8.0

(31.0

6.0

(12.0)
7.0
5.0

2.0

4.0

13.0
9.0

31.0

DNC

(27.0
DSQ)

(23.0)
16.0
20.0

15.0

1.0

17.0

3.0

14.0

10.0

31.0

(26.0
DSQ)

4.0

10.0
(11.0)
3.0

5.0
(26.0
DNS)

7.0
(26.0

DSQ)
9.0
6.0

8.0
14.0
(26.0

DNF)
(20.5)
1.0
18.0
2.0
15.0

12.0

31.0

Total
48.0

38.0

44.0
44.0
52.5

47.5

62.0

64.0
79.0

97.0

96.0

98.5
99.0
109.5

111.5

127.0

122.0

131.0

133.0

154.0

154.0

Nett
22.0

29.0

32.0
33.0
34.5

35.5

36.0

48.0
53.0

66.0

69.0

75.5
79.0
83.5

91.0

96.0

96.0

100.0

102.0

123.0

123.0



22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Div 2

Div 3

Div 2

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 3

Div 2

Div 2

Flat Chat

Bo Bling

Merlin

Myra

Self Inflicted

Tigger

The Red Boat

Adrenalin

Don't you

wish

Nacra 5.8

A Class KCC

Nacra 5.8

Maricat 4.3C

Nacra 5.0

F18 KCC

A Class KCC

Taipan 4.9S KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC

1644

880

661

538

2021

2497

788

96

283

Graham Dicker Tom Baitey

Gavin Vize

Frank Carter Dennis

John Riley

Dave Tain Walkington

Walkington

Lesage Patrice Leanne Gould

Jullian Jenkins

Peter Lane Gray Selwood

Mark
Braithwaite

KCC

PWSC

KCC

KCC

KCC

DNS
72 (31.0 31.0
DNC) DNC

70 3.0 19.0
DNS

72 (31.0 31.0
DNC) DNC

94 (31.0 31.0
DNC) DNC

81 (31.0 31.0
DNC) DNC

Gosford 67 (31.0 31.0

KCC

KCC

GLSC

R1

DNC)  DNC
70 (31.0 31.0

DNC) DNC
72.5 18.0 19.0
DNS DNS
75.5 (31.0 31.0
DNC) DNC

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

DNC)
19.0

31.0
DNC
18.0
23.0
25.0
22.0
24.0
31.0

DNC
11.0

DNC
11.0

31.0
DNC
21.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
24.0
31.0

DNC

27.0
DSQ

DNC
13.0

31.0

DNC

19.0

20.5

16.0

22.0

17.0

31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

167.0

177.0

182.0

185.5

187.0

187.0

189.0

192.0

193.0

Rank Division
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Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 1
Div 3
Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Gee Wiz

Taipanic

Bo Bling

Titan

Just Touring
Krank The Noodle
In the Mood

F N Crazy

The Freeze

Don't you wish your parents were not lik

Wild Thing
Super Dooper
Billyo

Bullet
Venomous
Inox
Terminator Bo

Frisky Cat

Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9S KCC

A Class KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC

A Class KCC

F18 KCC

Nacra 14sq

F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9S KCC
Tornado Post 2002 KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC

Nacra 14sq

Taipan 4.9S KCC
Taipan 4.9S KCC
Tornado Post 2002 KCC
F18 KCC

F18 KCC

SailNo
338
Aus 115
880
Aus 146
Aus 021
Aus 101
5
Aus 7
333
283
RSA 36
277
182
035
60
Aus 270
60
1893

Helm
Bob Porter
Peter Backhouse
Gavin Vize
Brian Chapman
Ben Geisker
Greg Wyers
Ted Buys
Trevor Lowder
Les Porter
Mark Braithwaite
Gavin Davies
Egbert Dooper
Bill Ledger
Robert Porter
Ross Cicognani
Ross Newman
Chris Brewin

Kyle Amadio
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Julia Backhouse

Kez Stevens

Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC

Hannah Braithwaite

Brent Vaughan

Johnathan

Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane
Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood
Richard Brewin

Parker

Club VY Elapsed
PKSC 75.5 0:33:33
KCC 72.5 0:32:33
PWSC 70 0:32:18
KCC 75.5 0:35:46
KCC 70 0:33:10
KCC 67 0:32:02
KCC 84.5 0:40:34
67 0:32:10
PKSC 75.5 0:36:30
GLSC 72.5 0:35:05
KCC 63.5 0:30:53
VSC 75.5 0:37:53
PKSC 84.5 0:42:25
PKSC 72.5 0:36:34
KCC 72.5 0:36:42
KCC 63.5 0:32:09
KCC 67 DNF
PBSC 67 DNS

Corrected Points Notes

0:44:26
0:44:54
0:46:09
0:47:22
0:47:23
0:47:49
0:48:00
0:48:01
0:48:21
0:48:23
0:48:38
0:50:11
0:50:12
0:50:26
0:50:37
0:50:38

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
18.0

136.0

146.0

151.0

154.5

156.0

156.0

158.0

161.0

162.0



17

Div 2

Division

Adrenalin

Taipan 4.9S KCC

96

SENe)

Peter Lane

R2

Helm

Gray Selwood

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

KCC

72.5

VY Elapsed

DNS

Corrected

18.0

Points Notes

1 Div 2 The Freeze Taipan 4.9C KCC 333 Les Porter PKSC 75.5 0:27:59 0:37:04 1.0
2 Div 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 84.5 0:31:40 0:37:29 2.0
3 Div 3 Krank The Noodle F18 KCC Aus 101 Greg Wyers Kez Stevens KCC 67 0:25:13 0:37:38 3.0
4 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9S KCC Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 725 0:27:22 0:37:45 4.0
5 Div 2 Titan Taipan 4.9C KCC Aus 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 0:28:55 0:38:18 5.0
6 Div 2 Gee Wiz Taipan 4.9C KCC 338 Bob Porter PKSC 75.5 0:28:57 0:38:21 6.0
7 Div 3 F N Crazy F18 KCC Aus 7  Trevor Lowder Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC 67 0:25:52 0:38:36 7.0
8 Div 3 Terminator Bo F18 KCC 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin KCC 67 0:25:59 0:38:47 8.5
8 Div 3 Just Touring A Class KCC Aus 021 Ben Geisker KCC 70 0:27:09 0:38:47 8.5
10 Div 3 Wild Thing Tornado Post 2002 KCC RSA 36 Gavin Davies Brent Vaughan KCC 63.5 0:24:47 0:39:02 10.0
11 Div 2 Don't you wish your parents were not lik Taipan 4.9S KCC 283 Mark Braithwaite Hannah Braithwaite GLSC 725 0:28:31 0:39:20 11.0
12 Div 2 Bullet Taipan 4.9S KCC 035 Robert Porter Johnathan PKSC 72.5 0:28:48 0:39:43 12.0
13 Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9S KCC 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane KCC 725 0:28:50 0:39:46 13.0
14 Div 2 Super Dooper Taipan 4.9C KCC 277 Egbert Dooper VSC 755 0:30:04 0:39:49 14.0
15 Div 3 Inox Tornado Post 2002 KCC Aus 270 Ross Newman  Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood KCC 63.5 0:26:19 0:41:27 15.0
16 Div 3 Frisky Cat F18 KCC 1893 Kyle Amadio Parker PBSC 67 0:27:58 0:41:44 16.0
17 Div 1 Billyo Nacra 14sq 182 Bill Ledger PKSC 84.5 0:35:41 0:42:14 17.0
18 Div 3 1984 A Class KCC KA 524 Roger Colman KCC 70 DNF 19.0
18 Div 3 Bo Bling A Class KCC 880 Gavin Vize PWSC 70 DNS 19.0
18 Div 2 Adrenalin Taipan 4.9S KCC 96 Peter Lane Gray Selwood KCC 725 DNS 19.0
R3

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

Division SENINe Helm Corrected Points Notes
1 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9S KCC Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 725 0:26:46 0:36:55 1.0
2 Div 2 Don't you wish your parents were not lik Taipan 4.9S KCC 283 Mark Braithwaite Hannah Braithwaite GLSC 72.5 0:27:13 0:37:32 2.0
3 Div 2 The Freeze Taipan 4.9C KCC 333 Les Porter PKSC 75.5 0:28:22 0:37:34 3.0
4 Div 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 84.5 0:33:00 0:39:03 4.0
5 Div 3 Krank The Noodle F18 KCC Aus 101 Greg Wyers Kez Stevens KCC 67 0:26:12 0:39:06 5.0
6 Div 2 Gee Wiz Taipan 4.9C KCC 338 Bob Porter PKSC 75.5 0:29:39 0:39:16 6.0
7 Div 3 Wild Thing Tornado Post 2002 KCC RSA 36 Gavin Davies Brent Vaughan KCC 63.5 0:25:11 0:39:40 7.0

20



8 Div 3 Just Touring A Class KCC Aus 021 Ben Geisker KCC 70 0:28:12 0:40:17 8.0

9 Div 3 Terminator Bo F18 KCC 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin KCC 67 0:27:08 0:40:30 9.0

10 Div 1 Billyo Nacra 14sq 182 Bill Ledger PKSC 84.5 0:34:57 0:41:22 10.0
11 Div 2 Bullet Taipan 4.9S KCC 035 Robert Porter Johnathan PKSC 72.5 0:30:06 0:41:31 11.0
12 Div 2 Titan Taipan 4.9C KCC Aus 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 0:31:28 0:41:41 12.0
13 Div 3 Frisky Cat F18 KCC 1893 Kyle Amadio Parker PBSC 67 0:27:57 0:41:43 13.0
14 Div 2 Super Dooper Taipan 4.9C KCC 277 Egbert Dooper VSC 75.5 0:31:38 0:41:54 14.0
15 Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9S KCC 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane KCC 725 0:30:38 0:42:15 15.0
16 Div 3 F N Crazy F18 KCC Aus 7  Trevor Lowder  Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC 67 0:28:29 0:42:31 16.0
17 Div 3 Inox Tornado Post 2002 KCC Aus 270 Ross Newman Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood KCC 63.5 0:27:02 0:42:34 17.0
18 Div 3 1984 A Class KCC KA 524 Roger Colman KCC 70 0:30:17 0:43:16 18.0

R4

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

Division SailNo Helm Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
1 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9S KCC Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 725 0:26:53 0:37:05 1.0
2 Div 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 84.5 0:32:25 0:38:22 2.0
3 Div 2 Don't you wish your parents were not lik Taipan 4.9S KCC 283 Mark Braithwaite Hannah Braithwaite GLSC 72.5 0:28:01 0:38:39 3.0
4 Div 3 Terminator Bo F18 KCC 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin KCC 67 0:25:57 0:38:44 4.0
5 Div 3 Krank The Noodle F18 KCC Aus 101 Greg Wyers Kez Stevens KCC 67 0:26:29 0:39:32 5.0
6 Div 3 Wild Thing Tornado Post 2002 KCC RSA 36 Gavin Davies Brent Vaughan KCC 63.5 0:25:20 0:39:54 6.0
7 Div 3 Just Touring A Class KCC Aus 021 Ben Geisker KCC 70 0:28:03 0:40:04 7.0
8 Div 2 Titan Taipan 4.9C KCC Aus 146 Brian Chapman KCC 75.5 0:30:16 0:40:05 8.0
9 Div 2 The Freeze Taipan 4.9C KCC 333 Les Porter PKSC 75.5 0:30:28 0:40:21 9.0
10 Div 2 Super Dooper Taipan 4.9C KCC 277 Egbert Dooper VSC 75.5 0:30:50 0:40:50 10.5
10 Div 1 Billyo Nacra 14sq 182 Bill Ledger PKSC 84.5 0:34:30 0:40:50 10.5
12 Div 2 Bullet Taipan 4.9S KCC 035 Robert Porter Johnathan PKSC 72.5 0:29:50 0:41:09 12.0
13 Div 3 Inox Tornado Post 2002 KCC Aus 270 Ross Newman  Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood KCC 63.5 0:26:42 0:42:03 13.0
14 Div 3 Frisky Cat F18 KCC 1893 Kyle Amadio Parker PBSC 67 0:28:12 0:42:05 14.0
15 Div 3 1984 A Class KCC KA 524 Roger Colman KCC 70 0:30:54 0:44:09 15.0
16 Div 2 Gee Wiz Taipan 4.9C KCC 338 Bob Porter PKSC 75.5 0:34:57 0:46:17 16.0
17 Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9S KCC 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane KCC 725 0:34:43 0:47:53 17.0
18 Div 3 F N Crazy F18 KCC Aus 7  Trevor Lowder  Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC 67 DNS 18.0
RS

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

21



Rank Division
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Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 2
Div 1
Div 1
Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 1
Div 3
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 1
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3

Division
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 2

Stevies Boat Bo
Wet Willy

Titan

The Freeze
Terminator Bo
Taipanic

In the Mood
Digital Tour Guide
Krank The Noodle
Wild Thing
Don't you wish
Just Touring
Billyo

F N Crazy

Gee Wiz
Venomous
Super Dooper
Merlin

Flat Chat

Bullet

1984

Tigger

Myra

The Red Boat
Self Inflicted

Inox

Stevies Boat Bo
Just Touring

Wet Willy

Titan

Terminator Bo
Krank The Noodle

The Freeze

A Class KCC

A Class KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9S KCC
Nacra 14sq
Nacra 14sq

F18 KCC

Tornado Post 2002 KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC
A Class KCC
Nacra 14sq

F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC
Taipan 4.9S KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
Nacra 5.8

Nacra 5.8

Taipan 4.9S KCC
A Class KCC

F18 KCC

Maricat 4.3C

A Class KCC
Nacra 5.0

Tornado Post 2002 KCC

A Class KCC

A Class KCC

A Class KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC
F18 KCC

F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9C KCC

SailNo

321
Aus 146
333

60

Aus 115
5

186
Aus 101
RSA 36
283
Aus 021
182
Aus 7
338

60

277

661
1644
035

KA 524
2497
538

788
2021
Aus 270

Steve Brewin
Andrew Williams
Brian Chapman
Les Porter

Chris Brewin
Peter Backhouse
Ted Buys

Glen Billington
Greg Wyers
Gavin Davies
Mark Braithwaite
Ben Geisker

Bill Ledger
Trevor Lowder
Bob Porter

Ross Cicognani
Egbert Dooper
Frank Carter
Graham Dicker
Robert Porter
Roger Colman
Lesage Patrice
John Riley
Jullian Jenkins
Dave Walkington

Ross Newman

R6

Richard Brewin

Julia Backhouse

Kez Stevens

Brent Vaughan

Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers

Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane

Dennis
Tom Baitey

Johnathan

Leanne Gould

Tain Walkington

Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

SailNo
4

Aus 021
321
Aus 146
60

Aus 101
333

Helm
Steve Brewin
Ben Geisker
Andrew Williams
Brian Chapman
Chris Brewin
Greg Wyers

Les Porter

22

Crew

Richard Brewin

Kez Stevens

KCC
PBSC
KCC
PKSC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
GLSC
KCC
PKSC
KCC
PKSC
KCC
VSC
KCC
KCC
PKSC
KCC
Gosford
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

KCC
KCC
PBSC
KCC
KCC
KCC
PKSC

70 0:31:21
70 0:31:33
75.5 0:35:32
75.5 0:36:02
67 0:32:12
72.5 0:35:17
845 0:41:14
84.5 0:41:16
67 0:32:45
63.5 0:31:18
75.5 0:37:19
70 0:34:42
84.5 0:42:18
67 0:33:49
75.5 0:38:17
72.5 0:37:09
75.5 0:39:14
72 0:37:43
72 0:37:52
72.5 0:38:20
70 0:37:54
67 0:38:40
94 0:55:16
70 0:41:18
81 0:49:30
63.5 0:44:06

Elapsed
70 0:29:02
70 0:31:25
70 0:31:31
75.5 0:34:02
67 0:30:52
67 0:31:38
75.5 0:36:18

Corrected
0:44:47
0:45:04
0:47:04
0:47:44
0:48:04
0:48:40
0:48:48
0:48:50
0:48:53
0:49:17
0:49:26
0:49:34
0:50:04
0:50:28
0:50:42
0:51:14
0:51:58
0:52:23
0:52:36
0:52:52
0:54:09
0:57:43
0:58:48
0:59:00
1:01:07
1:09:27

Corrected
0:41:29
0:44:53
0:45:01
0:45:05
0:46:04
0:47:13
0:48:05

Points Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

Points Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



8 Div 2 Taipanic Taipan 4.9S KCC Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse KCC 72.5 0:35:13 0:48:34 8.0

9 Div 3 Wild Thing Tornado Post 2002 KCC RSA 36 Gavin Davies Brent Vaughan KCC 63.5 0:30:55 0:48:41 9.0

10 Div 1 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glen Billington KCC 84.5 0:41:36 0:49:14 10.0
11 Div 2 Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Graham Dicker  Tom Baitey KCC 72 0:35:28 0:49:16 11.0
12 Div 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 845 0:41:42 0:49:21 12.0
13 Div 2 Gee Wiz Taipan 4.9C KCC 338 Bob Porter PKSC 75.5 0:37:25 0:49:34 13.0
14 Div 3 1984 A Class KCC KA 524 Roger Colman KCC 70 0:34:51 0:49:47 14.0
15 Div 2 Venomous Taipan 4.9S KCC 60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane KCC 72,5 0:37:43 0:52:.01 15.0
16 Div 2 Bullet Taipan 4.9S KCC 035 Robert Porter Johnathan PKSC 725 0:37:52 0:52:14 16.0
17 Div 3 Inox Tornado Post 2002 KCC Aus 270 Ross Newman  Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood KCC 63.5 0:33:20 0:52:30 17.0
18 Div 1 Myra Maricat 4.3C 538 John Riley KCC 94  0:49:35 0:52:45 18.0
19 Div 3 Tigger F18 KCC 2497 Lesage Patrice  Leanne Gould Gosford 67 0:35:22 0:52:47 19.0
20 Div 1 Billyo Nacra 14sq 182 Bill Ledger PKSC 84.5 0:44:40 0:52:52 20.0
21 Div 2 Merlin Nacra 5.8 661 Frank Carter Dennis KCC 72 0:38:16 0:53:09 21.0
22 Div 2 Self Inflicted Nacra 5.0 2021 Dave Walkington Tain Walkington KCC 81 0:43:12 0:53:20 22.0
23 Div 2 Super Dooper Taipan 4.9C KCC 277 Egbert Dooper VSC 75.5 0:40:28 0:53:36 23.0
24 Div 3 The Red Boat A Class KCC 788 Jullian Jenkins KCC 70 0:40:28 0:57:49 24.0
25 Div 3 F N Crazy F18 KCC Aus 7  Trevor Lowder Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC 67 DSQ 27.0
25 Div 2 Don't you wish Taipan 4.9C KCC 283 Mark Braithwaite GLSC 75.5 DSQ 27.0

R7

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

Rank Division SETINe) Helm VY Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
1 Div 3 Stevies Boat Bo A Class KCC 4 Steve Brewin KCC 70 0:27:05 0:38:41 1.0
2 Div 3 Wet Willy A Class KCC 321 Andrew Williams PBSC 70 0:27:12 0:38:51 2.0
3 Div 3 Terminator Bo F18 KCC 60 Chris Brewin Richard Brewin KCC 67 0:26:06 0:38:57 3.0
4 Div 3 Krank The Noodle F18 KCC Aus 101 Greg Wyers Kez Stevens KCC 67 0:26:37 0:39:44 4.0
5 Div 3 Just Touring A Class KCC Aus 021 Ben Geisker KCC 70 0:28:07 0:40:10 5.0
6 Div 3 F N Crazy F18 KCC Aus 7  Trevor Lowder  Steve Medwell, Greg Chambers KCC 67 0:27:12 0:40:36 6.0
7 Div 2 Gee Wiz Taipan 4.9C KCC 338 Bob Porter PKSC 75.5 0:30:46 0:40:45 7.0
8 Div 2 Super Dooper Taipan 4.9C KCC 277 Egbert Dooper VSC 75.5 0:31:33 0:41:47 8.0
9 Div 2 Don't you wish your parents were not lik Taipan 4.9S KCC 283 Mark Braithwaite Hannah Braithwaite GLSC 725 0:30:37 0:42:14 9.0
10 Div 1 In the Mood Nacra 14sq 5 Ted Buys KCC 84.5 0:35:43 0:42:16 10.0
11 Div 2 The Freeze Taipan 4.9C KCC 333 Les Porter PKSC 75.5 0:33:02 0:43:45 11.0
12 Div 1 Digital Tour Guide Nacra 14sq 186 Glen Billington KCC 84.5 0:37:24 0:44:16 12.0
13 Div 2 Flat Chat Nacra 5.8 1644 Graham Dicker  Tom Baitey KCC 72 0:32:40 0:45:22 13.0
14 Div 2 Bullet Taipan 4.9S KCC 035 Robert Porter Johnathan PKSC 72.5 0:32:57 0:45:27 14.0
15 Div 3 1984 A Class KCC KA 524 Roger Colman KCC 70 0:32:14 0:46:03 15.0
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16 Div 2 Self Inflicted
17 Div 3 The Red Boat
18 Div 3 Inox

19 Div 2 Merlin

20 Div 2
20 Div 1 Myra
22 Div 3 Tigger

Venomous

23 Div 2 Taipanic
23 Div 2 Titan
23 Div 3 Wild Thing

23 Div 1 Billyo

www.kcc.asn.au
webmaster@kcc.asn.au

Nacra 5.0

A Class KCC
Tornado Post 2002 KCC

Nacra 5.8

Taipan 4.9S KCC

Maricat 4.3C
F18 KCC

Taipan 4.9S KCC
Taipan 4.9C KCC

Tornado Post 2002 KCC

Nacra 14sq

Code

DNC
DNF
DNS
DSQ

Disqualification

2021 Dave Walkington Tain Walkington
788 Jullian Jenkins
Aus 270 Ross Newman  Brad Wicht , Gray Selwood
661 Frank Carter Dennis
60 Ross Cicognani  Kevin Bessell, Peter Lane
538 John Riley
2497 Lesage Patrice  Leanne Gould
Aus 115 Peter Backhouse Julia Backhouse
Aus 146 Brian Chapman
RSA 36 Gavin Davies Brent Vaughan
182 Bill Ledger
Scoring codes used
Description Points
Did not come to the starting area 31
Started but did not finish Varies

Came to the start area but did not start Varies

Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 12

www.sailwave.com
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KCC 81
KCC 70
KCC 63.5
KCC 72
KCC 72.5
KCC 94
Gosford 67
KCC 72.5
KCC 75.5
KCC 63.5
PKSC 84.5

0:37:49
0:32:45
0:29:55
0:35:24
0:36:30
0:47:20
0:36:23
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DNF

0:46:41
0:46:47
0:47:07
0:49:10
0:50:21
0:50:21
0:54:18

16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.5
20.5
22.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

www.kcc.asn.au
race-secretary@kcc.asn.au



http://www.kcc.asn.au/
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